FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Saturday, 21 September 2019 at 8:16 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor

Turffontein - Saturday, 21 September 2019

8:30 PM - itsarush.co.za Welcomes You Workriders Maiden Plate (1312m)
07 Bold Ransom 112 6 2 Oct'07 38L 600 600 1280 56.6

11:30 PM - Save The Date Gauteng Summer Cup 30 November Pinnacle Stakes (1969m)
06 Master Magic 4/2: 14 8 2 Apr'08 0.2L 60.0 59.0 122.0 47.6
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

57.6

BLP Value Emerg Trainer

58

49

Factor

62.6 Peter

Jockey Age
Gwingwiz 3C
ha

55.6 Nieuwenhuize Munger 4G

n



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Durbanville - Saturday, 21 September 2019

10:00 PM - itsarush.co.za Welcomes You Maiden Plate (1367m)
04 Anecdote 2/11:0 15 Jan '16 128.0 15.0 0 15.0 Woodruff Dillon 3C
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Catterick - Saturday, 21 September 2019

10:50 PM - British Stallion Studs EBF Novice Stakes (1312m)
07 Sermon 5/3:5 1 7 Feb'll 132L 57.0 59.0 1280 70.0 780 76 71.0 Dascombe Elliott 2G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Gowran Park - Saturday, 21 September 2019

11:35 PM - Listen To Beat Race (1760m)
01 Bowerman 1.9 4 4 Oct'16 11.0L 78.0 80.0 137.0 58.4 66.4 62 62.4 McGuinness  Whelan 5C
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Durbanville - Sunday, 22 September 2019

12:20 AM - Tab Telebet 0861 000 822 Mr 78 Handicap (1750m)

11 Kingsman

V17

12

5

Mar '17

45L 57.0 58.0

2:10 AM - Next Meeting Durbanville 28 September 2019 M aiden Plate (1531m)

11 Stanley

6/3: 0

13

Nov '18
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Wt
Now

122.0

126.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

55.8
10

Form
Score

728

13.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

60

Factor

67.8

13.0

Trainer

Kruyer

Crawford

Jockey

Behr

Orffer

Age

4G

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Catterick - Sunday, 22 September 2019

12:35 AM - Book Now For Saturday 19th October Nursery (1100m)
01 Balancing Act 3/2: 4 5 1 Jun'18 57.0 133.0 59.1 651 60 64.1 O'Keeffe Lee 2F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Ayr - Sunday, 22 September 2019

12:50 AM - William Hill Ayr Gold Cup (Heritage Handicap) (1320m)
23 Growl 10/4: 49 18 6 Mar'10  32L 61.0 55.0 121.0 45.2 69.2 51 63.2 Fahey Hamilton  7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

Newbury - Sunday, 22 September 2019

1:05 AM - SIS Family Fun Day EBF Novice Stakes (Plus 10) (Str) (Div 2) (1540m)

03 Jadeer 1/1: 0 7 Oct '15 131.0 7.0
1:40 AM - Dubai Duty Free Finest Surprise Handicap (2640m)
06 Fantastic Blue 17/8: 7 2 1 Jul 112 60.0 118.0 45.1 48.1
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BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor
0 7.0 Channon
46 47.1 Mohammed

Jockey

Mosse

Bentley

Age

2C

3C



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Gowran Park - Sunday, 22 September 2019

1:15 AM - Denny Cordell Lavarack & Lanwades Stud Fillies Stakes (Group 3) (2080m)
12 | Remember You 1/1:13 6 4 Mar'19  3.0L 57.0 59.0 126.0 58.2
11 Frosty 2/1: 4 15 10 Jul'1l  202L 560 560 1260 746
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Idle

Form
Score

68.2
99.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor

64.2
89.6

Trainer

O'Brien
O'Brien

Jockey

Hussey
O'Brien

Age

3F
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Chelmsford City - Sunday, 22 September 2019

1:35 AM - Bet toteswinger At totesport.com Handicap (2926m)
02 SeaBattle 14/3: 5 4 1 Nov '08 54.0 133.0 61.4 664 62 65.4 Chapple- Clark 3G
Hyam
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Wolverhampton - Sunday, 22 September 2019

4:20 AM - JC Cyber Security ServicesLtd Handicap (1576m)
11 Kennocha 2/1:11 7 1 Mar '16 59.0 127.0 52.8 60.8 53 59.8 Murphy Marquand  3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Pukekohe Park - Sunday, 22 September 2019

11:38 AM - Collett Racing Stables (Bm82) (1200m)

04 Star Treasure 1/1: 23 2 7 Mar'17  32L 56.5 54.0
1:22 PM - Nzb Insurance (Bm65) (1600m)

08 HavanaHeat 2/1:7 11 10 Ma'l9 34L 530 570
1:57 PM - Haunui Farm Kar aka Classic (1600m)

11 Smart AsYou Think 8/4: 38 1 5 Oct'l8  40L 530 525

02 Admiral 27/15:57 10 6 Feb'l7 64L 545 540

03 BattleTime 14/2: 40 11 3 Nov'l5 1.7L 53.0 53.0
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Wt
Now

56.0

53.0
59.0
58.5

Fred
Factor

0.9

108

3.6
95
6.0

Months
Idle

11

Form
Score

9.9

318

9.6
255
20.0

BLP

20

15

Vaue Emerg
Factor

29

218

4.6
195
17.0

Trainer

Scott

Cooksley

Forsman
Ralph
Carter

Jockey

Spratt

Hashizume

Coleman
Thornton

Spratt

Age

5G

aM

6M
8G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Devonport Tapeta Synthetic - Sunday, 22 September 2019

12:35 PM - Hardings Hotmix Benchmark 82 Hcp (1150m)
02 GeeGeeDoubleDee 1/1:31 5 7 Feb'16 2.6L 56.0 58.0 61.0 8.0 200 15 13.0 Wells So 6M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 22 September 2019

1:25 PM - PADDY WAL SH PAINTING BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1000m)

02 Sister Kitty Mac 2/1:38 1 11 Jan'18 6.6L 54.0 54.0
4:25PM - MARCOOLA SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB Class5 Plate (1200m)

02 Exceedingly 3/2: 20 3 2 Feb'14 12L 580 59.5

01 Portion Control 4/2: 37 7 6 Jul '17 19L 555 55.0
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Wt
Now

59.5

575
59.0

Fred
Factor

109

2.0
4.2

Months
Idle

Form
Score

229

7.0
17.2

BLP

21

10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

119

5.0
11.2

Trainer

Cotsiopoulos

Heinrich
Brosnan

Jockey

Spinks

Dittman
Bayliss

Age

6M

9G
G



Tote Horse

Ballarat - Sunday, 22 September 2019

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

1:55 PM - Cheap As Chips Maiden Plate (1200m)

03 Mark TheHorse 5/1: 4 15 3 Sep'18
3:40 PM - Hygain Winners Choice BM 64 Handicap (1600m)
10 Henry the Dolphin 2/1: 48 5 3 Dec '18
07 Tezlah 2/1: 17 9 4 Nov '17

4:20 PM - Mortimer Petroleum Gold Nugget (1600m)
01 A Shin Rook 121 2 8 Mar '19
04 Curragh 2/1: 36 5 11 Jul'19

Last
Race

Last
Marg

0.9L

0.9L

6.5L

2.5L
9.7L

Carried
Wt

57.0

55.0

59.5

54.0

Win
Wt

57.0

60.0

59.5

54.0
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Now

575

59.0

59.5
57.0

Fred
Factor

21

6.8

6.1

6.8
12.0

Months
Idle

11

(2]

Form
Score

20.1

14.8

16.8
28.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

10

14
22

Factor

171

118

151

8.8
17.0

Trainer

Payne

Scott

Morrish

Freedman
Y oung

Jockey

Payne

McNeil

Mott

Lane
Prebble

Age

4G

10

5G

6G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Singapor e - Sunday, 22 September 2019

2:40 PM - Hcp (C5) (1400m)

06 Fireworks 9/2:8 8 7 Mar'1l5  32L 595 56.0
4:40 PM - Hcp (C2) (1600m)

02 Loydty Man 6/3: 29 7 8 Nov'l8 52L 530 50.0
5:10 PM - Hcp (C4) (1200m)

09 Hyde Park 5/5: 20 10 6 Mar'09  3.1L 505 60.0
7:55 PM - Hep (C3) (1200m)

04 Beau Geste 8/3: 20 6 7 Apr'18 82L 57.0 57.0

05 Wassergeist 11:16 7 1 Oct '17 555
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Now

59.5

56.5

52.5

58.5
58.5

Fred
Factor

0.5

5.6

12.0

9.4
23

Months  Form
Idle Score

10

155

20.6

28.0

224
10.3

BLP

13

18

Vaue Emerg
Factor

85

126

22.0

154
9.3

Trainer

Brown

Freedman

Gray

Walker
Baertschiger

Jockey

Zahra

Duric

Thompson

Ng
Powell

Age

4G

G

6G

5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Moree - Sunday, 22 September 2019

3:35PM - AHA BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1600m)
08 Evangelist 1179 4 6 Mar'l5  81L 59.0 59.0 545

4:55 PM - JOE LAHOOD BOOKMAKING BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (950m)
03 Jetello 1/1: 35 14 5 Aug'l5 34L 620 625 610
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Fred Months
Factor Idle

4.6

3.0

Form
Score

14.6

22.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

10

Factor

8.6

17.0

Trainer

Selby

Schmetzer

Jockey

Cray

Cray

Age

10

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kalgoorlie - Sunday, 22 September 2019

3:50 PM - PRYCE MINING SERVICES HANDICAP (1200m)

04 Glimmer Girl 2/1: 27 2 6 Apr'17 6.1L 54.0 64.5
10 Driftwood Girl 2/1: 26 3 5 Jan '17 2.6L 585 60.0
5:47 PM - TERRA DRILLING KAMBALDA CUP (1400m)
04 Oliver'sTravels 6/4: 21 4 10 Mar'18 7.7L 645 62.0
02 Pym'sRoyale 6/3: 19 8 1 Mar '19 62.0
6:25 PM - BLUE SPEC DRILLING BOULDER CUP (2111m)
07 Five Degrees 6/3: 22 2 14 Ma'l9 142L 540 54.0
06 First Affair 16/9: 48 3 12 Nov'18 7.8L 54.0 54.0
08 Gangbuster 4/2: 30 4 1 Feb'l7  7.3L 540 54.0
02 Touch of Silver 10/5: 32 5 5 May'19 3.0L 59.0 54.0
14 Upward Others 4/2: 30 6 4 Mar'19  34L 60.5 54.0
11 NoSayinlt 4/2: 32 9 2 Jan '17 04L 585 58.5
01 He'saParker 9/5: 30 10 7 Mar'19  43L 60.0 54.0
09 Inject the Venom 2/1: 43 11 9 Oct '18 49L 54.0 54.0
05 Dark Prospect 2/1:29 14 4 Nov'l8 3.0L 54.0 54.0
7:05 PM - GREAT BOULDER RESOURCESLIMITED HANDICAP (1612m)
08 Danefin 2/1: 55 2 7 Feb'l7  7.8L 540 55.5
06 Macavity 2/1: 45 4 7 Dec'16  4.7L 56.5 54.0
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Wt
Now

58.5
55.0

61.5
62.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
17.8
11
34
6
14.2 5
7.8 9
7.3
-0.9 4
-6.7 5
-31
-0.7 5
4.9 11
3.0 10
9.7
2.7

Form BLP
Score
258 23
9.1 6
174 13
9.0 1
302 28
228 19
223 18
9.1 4
33 -2
79 -1
16.3 6
249 13
210 6
187 16
13.7 9

Vaue Emerg
Factor

19.8
41

74
8.0

16.2
10.8
113

-0.7
59
9.3

15.9

17.0

11.7
6.7

Trainer

Smith
Harding

Brown
Fernie

Smith
Durrant
Fernie
Durrant
McLaren
Smith
McLaren
Fernie
Parnham

Brown
Grace

Jockey

Knuckey
Tan

Staples
Pateman

Bell

Pike
McNaught
Pateman
Hill
Knuckey
Parnham
Tan
Parnham

Staples
Turner

Age

6M
5M

6G
5G

5M
™
6G
7G
5G
6G
5G
8G
6G

9G
G



Tote Horse

04 Plymouth Road
01 Tarquin
08 Patch Adams

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

5:10 PM - Righy Bros & Co BM58 Handicap (1800m)

02 Hadda Couple
07 Full Bore

2/1: 36 1 12 Jun'18
28/8: 42 2 14 Mar '19
3/1: 54 6 8 Oct '15
4/3: 44 1 10 Jun ‘15
1/1: 56 11 8 May '13

Last Carried

Marg Wt

Coleraine - Sunday, 22 September 2019

4:35 PM - Bet 365 Odds Drift Protector 2019 Coleraine Cup (1800m)

57.6L
6.7L
30.6L

10.7L
5.5L

52.5
56.0
68.5

55.0
575

Win
Wt

56.0
54.0
66.5

59.0
61.0
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Now

54.0
61.0

60.0
57.0

Fred
Factor

61.5
9.0
17.8

176

Months
Idle

Form
Score

74.5
25.0
31.8

28.6
26.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

73
22
25

27
15

Factor

62.5
11.0
238

18.6
188

Trainer

Williams
Ryan
O'Sullivan

Dufty
Constantine

Jockey

Puls
Kersley
Eaton

Kersley
Cartwright

Age

G
G
7G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Scottsville - Sunday, 22 September 2019

10:05 PM - Track & Ball Gaming Fm 84 Handicap (F & M) (1312m)

03 Linear 11:6 7 1 Sep '09 57.0
11:20 PM - Follow Gold Circle On Facebook Mr 88 Handicap (1094m)
04 Hampton Court 10/2: 12 2 4 Oct '14 15L 53.0 55.0
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Wt Fred Months

Now Factor

1300 567

1260 598

Idle

Form
Score

65.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

57

63

Factor

63.7

61.8

Trainer

Forbes

Bosch

Jockey

Khan

Randolph

Age

4F

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Grafton - Monday, 23 September 2019

3:25PM - CONNOR BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1020m)
05 Institution 2/1: 14 6 2 Jan '18 22L 59.0 555 575 -16 6.4 0 4.4 Campbell Blanch 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

bet365 Mildura - Monday, 23 September 2019

3:30 PM - Congratulations Harry Coffey JOTY BM 58 Handicap (2000m)

04 AyersRock 6/4: 56 3 5 Aug'18 87L 59.0 59.0 585

03 Sudden Moment 1175 5 6 Nov'14 10.9L 56.5 60.5 595
4:30 PM - MilduraHolden & HSV BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

05 Solsay 2/2:78 6 3 Mar '14 3.0L 585 60.0 585

Page 22/25

Fred Months Form

Factor

8.3
16.3

4.2

Idle Score

16.3
273

13.2

BLP

13
22

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

11.3 Mathrick
21.3 Daniel

10.2 McCartin

Jockey

Yendal
Fawke

Coffey

Age

7G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wyong - Tuesday, 24 September 2019

3:35PM - KRISTEN BUCHANAN RACING F&M MAIDEN PLATE (1100m)

13 Regimental Band 3/1:2 6 2 May'19 21L 535 580 555 7.2
08 Akari 3/1:2 10 3 May'19  49L 545 58.0 555 8.4
4:10 PM - AFFORDABLE WARDROBES CENTRAL COAST CLASS2 HANDICAP (1600m)
06 MissMoana 3/1:11 9 2 May'19 04L 56.0 56.0 575 16
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Idle

4

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner

Score

15.2
21.4

12.6

Factor

132 Lees
18.4 Widdup

10.6 Sargent

Jockey

Avdulla
Reith

Magorrian

Age

3F
3F

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Moe - Tuesday, 24 September 2019

4:00 PM - Moe Optical Moe Cup 17th October BM 64 Handicap (2088m)
05 Parallel World 2/1:21 3 5 Dec'l7 25L 575 585 58.0 3.6 11.6 8 6.6 McCusker Higgins 6M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Te Rapa - Wednesday, 25 September 2019

10:32 AM - Melb. Cup @ Te Rapa 5/11-Bm82 (2100m)
01 Richard Of Yorke 2/1: 48 6 3 Apr'17 27L 545 54.0 59.0 5.8 14.8 8 11.8 Richards Burdan 8G

Page 25/25


http://www.tcpdf.org

